2012-2013 WAUNAKEE FUND 10 LEVY=
2012-2013 WAUNAKEE FUND 38 LEVY=
2012-2013 WAUNAKEE FUND 39 LEVY=
2012-2013 WAUNAKEE FUND 41 LEVY=
2012-2013 WAUNAKEE FUND 80 LEVY=
TOTAL 2012-2013 WAUNAKEE TAX LEVY=

TAXING AREA

V WAUNAKEE
T DANE

T SPRINGFIELD
T VIENNA

T WESTPORT
C MADISON

C MIDDLETON

TOTALS

TID OUT VALUE

$1,243,658,100
$18,148,157
$93,171,561
$116,970,150
$555,528,289
$56,399,520
$1,564,382

$2,085,440,159

WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2012-13 PROPERTY TAX CERTIFICATION
October 29, 2012

% TO TOTAL

59.635281%
0.870231%
4.467717%
5.608895%

26.638419%
2.704442%
0.075014%

$18,448,547
$83,053
$4,693,904
$134,296
$304,400
$23,664,200

2012-2013
TAX LEVY

14,112,212.17
205,933.32
1,057,249.45
1,327,300.14
6,303,768.77
639,984.57
17,751.58

100.000000% $23,664,200.00

TAX RATE= AMOUNT OF LEVY/TOTAL EQUALIZED VALUATION

TAX RATE PER $1,000 OF EQUALIZED VALUE =

0.011347341

11.35

2011-2012
TAX LEVY

14,709,336.33
205,560.11
1,033,970.61
1,261,653.37
5,977,407.22
649,126.08
17,322.28

$23,854,376.00

11.42

$

-597,124.16
373.21
23,278.84
65,646.77
326,361.55
-9,141.51
429.30

($190,176.00)

%

DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE

-4.06%
0.18%
2.25%
5.20%
5.46%

-1.41%
2.48%

-0.80%






