WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2012-13 PROPERTY TAX CERTIFICATION October 29, 2012

2012-2013 WAUNAKEE FUND 10 LEVY=	\$18,448,547
2012-2013 WAUNAKEE FUND 38 LEVY=	\$83,053
2012-2013 WAUNAKEE FUND 39 LEVY=	\$4,693,904
2012-2013 WAUNAKEE FUND 41 LEVY=	\$134,296
2012-2013 WAUNAKEE FUND 80 LEVY=	\$304,400
TOTAL 2012-2013 WAUNAKEE TAX LEVY=	\$23,664,200

TAN/ING ABEA	TID 011T \\ (41.11E	°′ TO TOTAL	2012-2013	2011-2012	\$	%
TAXING AREA	<u>TID OUT VALUE</u>	% TO TOTAL	TAX LEVY	<u>TAX LEVY</u>	DIFFERENCE	<u>DIFFERENCE</u>
V WAUNAKEE	\$1,243,658,100	59.635281%	14,112,212.17	14,709,336.33	-597,124.16	-4.06%
T DANE	\$18,148,157	0.870231%	205,933.32	205,560.11	373.21	0.18%
T SPRINGFIELD	\$93,171,561	4.467717%	1,057,249.45	1,033,970.61	23,278.84	2.25%
T VIENNA	\$116,970,150	5.608895%	1,327,300.14	1,261,653.37	65,646.77	5.20%
T WESTPORT	\$555,528,289	26.638419%	6,303,768.77	5,977,407.22	326,361.55	5.46%
C MADISON	\$56,399,520	2.704442%	639,984.57	649,126.08	-9,141.51	-1.41%
C MIDDLETON	\$1,564,382	0.075014%	17,751.58	17,322.28	429.30	2.48%
TOTALS	\$2,085,440,159	100.000000%	\$23,664,200.00	\$23,854,376.00	(\$190,176.00)	-0.80%

TAX RATE= AMOUNT OF LEVY/TOTAL EQUALIZED VALUATION 0.011347341

TAX RATE PER \$1,000 OF EQUALIZED VALUE = **11.35** 11.42